Race Date ERC Snowflake 5K Run/Walk
December 10, 2011 Overall Finish List

5K RUN & WALK

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace Time Back
1 Andrew Holland Erie PA 465 32 M *rkkk 30-34 16:56.0 5:28/M
2 Adam Rowe Ripley NY 1272 30 M 130-34 18:25.0 5:56/M 1:29.0
3 Marc Parnell Erie PA 1205 15 M 112-15 18:37.0 6:00/M 1:41.0
4 Paul Groh Conneautville PA 1294 38 M 135-39 18:39.0 6:01/M 1:43.0
5 Rick Shigo Erie PA 303 49 M 1 Master 19:04.0 6:09/M 2:08.0
6 Steve Curcio Jr Erie PA 429 30 M 230-34 19:16.0 6:13/M 2:20.0
7 Chris Coulston Erie PA 428 43 M 140-44 19:20.0 6:14/M 2:24.0
8 Phil Friedman Erie PA 317 58 M 1 55-59 20:01.0 6:27/M 3:05.0
9 Jeannette Boyd Union City PA 314 36 F *xxxx 35-39 20:03.0 6:28/M
10 Ross Prather Meadville PA 1211 46 M 145-49 20:11.0 6:31/M 3:15.0
11 Doug Phillips Erie PA 1286 49 M 2 45-49 20:14.0 6:32/M 3:18.0
12 Mike Kosteniuk Edinboro PA 482 45 M 345-49 20:26.0 6:35/M 3:30.0
13 Patrick Krott Fairview PA 333 27 M 125-29 20:27.0 6:36/M 3:31.0
14 Brennan Donnelly Edinboro PA 315 23 M 120-24 20:34.0 6:38/M 3:38.0
15 Craig Zonna Erie PA 1299 49 M 4 45-49 20:47.0 6:42/M 3:51.0
16 Brennan Russell Erie PA 306 30 M 330-34 20:56.0 6:45/M 4:00.0
17 Bill Carr Wilcox PA 1285 43 M 2 40-44 21:15.0 6:51/M 4:19.0
18 Amy Corbran Warren PA 427 25 F 125-29 21:39.0 6:59/M 1:36.0
19 David Lesher Albion PA 486 40 M 3 40-44 21:41.0 7:00/M 4:45.0
20 Eric Ellis Erie PA 1291 34 M 430-34 21:42.0 7:00/M 4:46.0
21 Sven Swanson Erie PA 1249 38 M 2 35-39 21:44.0 7:01/M 4:48.0
22 Joey Myers Monroeville PA 309 54 M 150-54 21:50.0 7:03/M 4:54.0
23 Chris Hunt Waterford PA 1297 54 M 250-54 21:53.0 7:04/M 4:57.0
24 Jamie Mead Fairview PA 500 53 M 350-54 21:58.0 7:05/M 5:02.0
25 Scott Putnam Erie PA 1215 40 M 4 40-44 22:03.0 7:07/M 5:07.0
26 Chris Hilliing Erie PA 323 23 M 220-24 22:04.0 7:07/M 5:08.0
27 Jim McMaster Erie PA 499 58 M 2 55-59 22:04.0 7:07/M 5:08.0
28 David Donahue Conneaut Lake PA 437 59 M 355-59 22:12.0 7:10/M 5:16.0
29 Greg Hall Erie PA 457 30 M 530-34 22:17.0 7:11/M 5:21.0
30 Rocco Riazzi Fairview PA 328 56 M 4 55-59 22:22.0 7:13/M 5:26.0
31 Tyler Pocsics Kingsville OH 1209 15 M 212-15 22:36.0 7:17/M 5:40.0
32 Steve Locy Roaming Shores OH 488 49 M 545-49 22:39.0 7:18/M 5:43.0
33 Kevin Rose Erie PA 305 52 M 450-54 22:46.0 7:21/M 5:50.0
34 Mark Schilajew Erie PA 1226 38 M 335-39 23:01.0 7:25/M 6:05.0
35 Allan Carvalho Erie PA 423 32 M 6 30-34 23:01.0 7:25/M 6:05.0
36 Kim Demjanenko Erie PA 1298 17 F 116-19 23:01.0 7:25/M 2:58.0
37 Shannon Henley Albion PA 463 17 F 216-19 23:07.0 7:27IM 3:04.0
38 Brian Carroll Erie PA 326 36 M 4 35-39 23:08.0 7:28/M 6:12.0
39 Meredith Prather Meadville PA 1210 12 F 112-15 23:09.0 7:28/M 3:06.0
40 Jim Tomasone Russell PA 1255 51 M 550-54 23:16.0 7:30/M 6:20.0
41 Tom Adamczyk Erie PA 324 53 M 6 50-54 23:24.0 7:33/IM 6:28.0
42 lan Kreider Kingsville OH 1275 13 M 312-15 23:25.0 7:33/IM 6:29.0
43 Ron Hartle Hilliard PA 1273 55 M 555-59 23:26.0 7:34/M 6:30.0
44 Heather Dunkle Erie PA 440 34 F 130-34 23:27.0 7:34/M 3:24.0
45 Matthew Hartmann Erie PA 330 14 M 412-15 23:31.0 7:35/M 6:35.0
46 Rod Brest Meadville PA 412 63 M 160-64 23:39.0 7:38/M 6:43.0
47 Monica Zukowski Erie PA 1270 14 F 212-15 23:43.0 7:39/M 3:40.0
48 Kelly Hilling Erie PA 320 43 F 1 Master 23:44.0 7:39/M 3:41.0
49 Steve Stoddard Corry PA 1243 47 M 6 45-49 23:58.0 7:44/IM 7:02.0
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Race Date
December 10, 2011

Overall

Name
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Ron Krystek

Jeff Waeger

Rob Dever

Craig Nivens
Ryan Horomanski
Jenny Peters
Meghan Linsted
Noah Carpenter
Andrew Carmosino
Tom Bourne
Michael Kohlfa
Denise Dunbar
Kristen Bergquist
Jammie Tomasone
Leann Parmenter
John Behrendt
Jeremy Green
Emily Zukowski
Misty O'Connor
Jessica Seppala
David Harger
Nathan Sullivan
Joe Dobrich

Sam Paparelli
Bryce Groh

Gene Connell
Joseph Di Bello
Karen Groshek
Amy Morrow
Joseph Siegel
David Seppala
Mike Gustafson
Liz Rinderle
Rebecca Haverly
Lindsay Olivieri
Duane Northrop
Justine Parker
Bob Juchno
Anthony Howley
Lewis Baldwin Il
Rachel Hillen
Andrew Olson
Lindsey Zimmer
David MacHmer
Kristyn Adsen
Brandon Chabola
Dawn Banister
Paul Clement
Brian Marendt

ERC Snowflake 5K Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

5K RUN & WALK

City

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fredonia NY
Erie PA

Lake City PA
Erie PA
Conneaut OH
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Greenville PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Mckean PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Conneautville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Lake City PA
Edinboro PA
Mckean PA
Saegertown PA
Erie PA

East Springfield PA
Edinboro PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Saegertown PA
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483
1262
432
327
466
1207
487
422
421
411
342
439
409
1254
1204
406
448
1269
998
1233
460
322
1301
1201
1293
335
433
451
321
1235
1232
454
1219
462
316
995
1203
475
467
1282
464
999
1268
489
307
424
405
425
491

56
27
41
52
19
26
24
15
29
53
51
33
26
29
45
53
31
12
a7
23
69
23
55
58
16
57
43
37
44
28
55
38
54
45
25
60
23
65
41
40
30
23
28
44
26
33
37
40
38

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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6 55-59
2 25-29
5 40-44
7 50-54
116-19
2 25-29
120-24
512-15
325-29
8 50-54
9 50-54
230-34
325-29
4 25-29
145-49

10 50-54
730-34
312-15
2 45-49
220-24
165-69
320-24
7 55-59
8 55-59
216-19
9 55-59
6 40-44
135-39
1 40-44
4 25-29

10 55-59
5 35-39
150-54
3 45-49
5 25-29
2 60-64
320-24
2 65-69
7 40-44
8 40-44
330-34
420-24
6 25-29
9 40-44
7 25-29
830-34
2 35-39

10 40-44
6 35-39

Time Pace Time Back
23:59.0 7:44/M 7:03.0
24:08.0 7:47/IM 7:12.0
24:09.0 7:47IM 7:13.0
24:11.0 7:48/M 7:15.0
24:13.0 7:49/M 7:17.0
24:26.0 7:53/M 4:23.0
24:29.0 7:54/M 4:26.0
24:37.0 7:56/M 7:41.0
24:42.0 7:58/M 7:46.0
24:45.0 7:59/M 7:49.0
24:49.0 8:00/M 7:53.0
24:50.0 8:01/M 4:47.0
24:55.0 8:02/M 4:52.0
24:57.0 8:03/M 4:54.0
24:59.0 8:04/M 4:56.0
25:01.0 8:04/M 8:05.0
25:06.0 8:06/M 8:10.0
25:15.0 8:09/M 5:12.0
25:15.0 8:09/M 5:12.0
25:18.0 8:10/M 5:15.0
25:19.0 8:10/M 8:23.0
25:24.0 8:12/M 8:28.0
25:26.0 8:12/M 8:30.0
25:26.0 8:12/M 8:30.0
25:30.0 8:14/M 8:34.0
25:31.0 8:14/M 8:35.0
25:37.0 8:16/M 8:41.0
25:38.0 8:16/M 5:35.0
25:43.0 8:18/M 5:40.0
25:45.0 8:18/M 8:49.0
25:49.0 8:20/M 8:53.0
25:49.0 8:20/M 8:53.0
25:54.0 8:21/M 5:51.0
25:55.0 8:22/M 5:52.0
26:00.0 8:23/M 5:57.0
26:01.0 8:24/M 9:05.0
26:01.0 8:24/M 5:58.0
26:06.0 8:25/M 9:10.0
26:11.0 8:27/M 9:15.0
26:13.0 8:27/M 9:17.0
26:40.0 8:36/M 6:37.0
26:42.0 8:37/M 9:46.0
26:48.0 8:39/M 6:45.0
26:58.0 8:42/M 10:02.0
27:00.0 8:43/M 6:57.0
27:14.0 8:47/M 10:18.0
27:16.0 8:48/M 7:13.0
27:16.0 8:48/M 10:20.0
27:20.0 8:49/M  10:24.0
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Race Date
December 10, 2011

Overall

Name

99
100
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109
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127
128
129
130
131
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133
134
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136
137
138
139
140
141
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144
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147

Laurie Root
Israel Potts

Holly Northrup
Michelle Jackson
Eric Sokol

Lucius Bugbee
Anita Parker
Lorraine Benedict
Lacy Yaegle
Julie DeJarnette
Mark Gustetic
Tina Fuhrman
Derek Baumann
Pam Jewell
Matthew Gray
Eric Borland
Rachel Robertson
Ashlee Behringer
Michael Presnar
Bill Smith

Julie Robinson
Mike Gourley
Wanda Verga
Cynthia Johnson
Pam Scrimenti
Erin Swift

Leslie Schumacher

Justin Diruzza
Sara Lasher
Janine Daly
Andrew Smith
Nick Konzel

Ron Bennett
Allison Keenan
Tammy Stoddard
Denise Gustafson

Melanie Henderson

Kevin Burke
Mike Olstefano
Donna Robinault
Kari Putnam
Allison Page
Maria Scrimenti
Bill Gilbert
George Siegel
Jim Jackman
Katelynn Mcintosh
Joelle Klein
Keith Riley

ERC Snowflake 5K Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA

Union City PA
Waterford PA
Cochranton PA
Lower Burrell PA
North East PA
Edinboro PA
North East PA
Jamestown NY
Erie PA

South Euclid OH
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Girard PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Harborcreek PA
Erie PA
Harborcreek PA
Spring Creek PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Albion PA
Albion PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Corry PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fenelton PA
Erie PA
Garland PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Girard PA

Erie PA

Corry PA

North East PA
North East PA
Erie PA
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5K RUN & WALK

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1222
338
996
472

1241
414

1202
407

1267
334
455
443

1288
313
447

1279

1220
332

1212

1238

1221
336

1261
331

1230

1250

1228
434
484
430

1237
480
408
302

1244
452
310

1284

1300
341

1214

1000

1229
312

1234
470
498
479

1218

53
41
39
44
42
72
50
55
29
49
29
43
23
51
27
41
22
29
51
56
40
56
57
45
49
24
24
24
29
60
27
52
64
54
43
36
35
37
52
49
34
30
18
50
57
66
12
12
39

F

M
E
E
M
M
E
E
E
E
M
E
M
E
M
M
E
E
M
M
E
M
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
M
M
M
E
E
E
E
M
M
E
E
E
E
M
M
M
E
E
M

2 50-54
11 40-44
335-39
2 40-44
12 40-44
170-74
350-54
1 55-59
8 25-29
4 45-49
5 25-29
3 40-44
5 20-24
450-54
6 25-29
13 40-44
4 20-24
9 25-29
11 50-54
11 55-59
4 40-44
12 55-59
2 55-59
5 45-49
6 45-49
520-24
6 20-24
6 20-24
10 25-29
160-64
7 25-29
12 50-54
3 60-64
5 50-54
5 40-44
435-39
5 35-39
7 35-39
13 50-54
7 45-49
430-34
530-34
316-19
14 50-54
13 55-59
3 65-69
412-15
512-15
8 35-39

Time Pace Time Back
27:22.0 8:50/M 7:19.0
27:25.0 8:51/M 10:29.0
27:25.0 8:51/M 7:22.0
27:26.0 8:51/M 7:23.0
27:33.0 8:53/M  10:37.0
27:35.0 8:54/M 10:39.0
27:37.0 8:55/M 7:34.0
27:38.0 8:55/M 7:35.0
27:38.0 8:55/M 7:35.0
27:52.0 8:59/M 7:49.0
27:54.0 9:00/M  10:58.0
28:00.0 9:02/M 7:57.0
28:03.0 9:03/M  11:07.0
28:04.0 9:03/M 8:01.0
28:06.0 9:04/M  11:10.0
28:14.0 9:06/M 11:18.0
28:16.0 9:07/M 8:13.0
28:19.0 9:08/M 8:16.0
28:19.0 9:08/M  11:23.0
28:21.0 9:09/M 11:25.0
28:23.0 9:09/M 8:20.0
28:24.0 9:10/M 11:28.0
28:25.0 9:10/M 8:22.0
28:35.0 9:13/M 8:32.0
28:35.0 9:13/M 8:32.0
28:40.0 9:15/M 8:37.0
28:41.0 9:15/M 8:38.0
28:41.0 9:15/M 11:45.0
28:45.0 9:16/M 8:42.0
28:48.0 9:17/M 8:45.0
28:48.0 9:17/M 11:52.0
28:49.0 9:18/M 11:53.0
28:52.0 9:19/M  11:56.0
28:57.0 9:20/M 8:54.0
29:01.0 9:22/M 8:58.0
29:02.0 9:22/M 8:59.0
29:06.0 9:23/M 9:03.0
29:14.0 9:26/M 12:18.0
29:14.0 9:26/M  12:18.0
29:23.0 9:29/M 9:20.0
29:24.0 9:29/M 9:21.0
29:29.0 9:31/M 9:26.0
29:35.0 9:33/M 9:32.0
29:44.0 9:35/M 12:48.0
29:49.0 9:37/M  12:53.0
29:54.0 9:39/M 12:58.0
29:57.0 9:40/M 9:54.0
29:57.0 9:40/M 9:54.0
29:57.0 9:40/M  13:01.0
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Race Date
December 10, 2011

Overall

Name

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Emma Campbell
Kelly Campbell
Julia Roussos
Rick Marendt
Jillian Trabert
Frank Disalvo
Debbie Goodman
Sharon Coleman
Jane Wilkens
Mary Kinal

Caren Disalvo
Patricia Albaugh
Morgan Weithman
Clarence Mason
Tammy King
Amy Sokol

Dea Dauson

Lori Kosienski
Jim Wheeler
Shelly Baker
Karen Morgan
Kara Dunne
Blaine Fassette
Gregory Doyle
Erin Dever

David Jackson
Danella Schroeder
Tom Madura
Kitty Groff

Linda Felker

Ken Felker

Mary McDade
Jeff Levine
Aubrey Humennyj
Amy Ras
Stephen Spacht
Shaina Reynolds
Cynthia Sears
Kristen Rutkowski
Katy Sementelli
Laurie Haibach
Emily Gabrys
Tracy Jenks
Isabela Campos
Cherie Harger
Mark Kitts
Kristina Huber
Emily Skrutsky
Jude Ward

ERC Snowflake 5K Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

5K RUN & WALK

City

Edinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Meadville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Titusville PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Lake City PA
Lake City PA
Waterford PA
West Springfield PA
Lower Burrell PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Saegertown PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Conneautville PA
Conneautville PA
Erie PA
Warren PA
Edinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Sherman NY
Sherman NY
Edinboro PA
Houston TX
Union City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

418
419
1223
492
1256
436
446
426
1266
476
435
402
1265
494
477
1240
1274
481
325
404
1295
308
1289
438
431
471
1227
1287
450
340
339
496
1276
468
1216
1242
1217
1296
1225
1231
1290
444
473
420
459
478
304
1236
1263

13
46
51
65
22
47
43
48
55
45
45
59
24
74
a7
42
41
41
50
34
63
30
59
66
41
49
33
51
55
59
56
44
50
21
42
56
24
34
35
37
54
29
31
27
73
56
42
20
60

F

6 12-15
8 45-49
6 50-54
4 65-69
7 20-24
7 45-49
6 40-44
9 45-49
355-59
10 45-49
11 45-49
455-59
8 20-24
270-74
12 45-49
7 40-44
8 40-44
9 40-44
15 50-54
6 30-34
2 60-64
7 30-34
14 55-59
5 65-69
10 40-44
8 45-49
8 30-34
16 50-54
5 55-59
6 55-59
15 55-59
11 40-44
17 50-54
9 20-24
12 40-44
16 55-59
10 20-24
9 30-34
6 35-39
7 35-39
7 50-54
11 25-29
10 30-34
12 25-29
170-74
17 55-59
13 40-44
11 20-24
3 60-64

Time Pace Time Back
29:58.0 9:40/M 9:55.0
29:59.0 9:40/M 9:56.0
30:03.0 9:42/M  10:00.0
30:06.0 9:43/M 13:10.0
30:19.0 9:47/M  10:16.0
30:19.0 9:47/M 13:23.0
30:25.0 9:49/M  10:22.0
30:27.0 9:49/M 10:24.0
30:32.0 9:51/M  10:29.0
31:08.0 10:03/M 11:05.0
31:12.0 10:04/M  11:09.0
31:20.0 10:06/M 11:17.0
31:37.0 10:12/M 11:34.0
31:41.0 10:13/M 14:45.0
31:45.0 10:15/M 11:42.0
31:49.0 10:16/M 11:46.0
31:59.0 10:19/M 11:56.0
32:00.0 10:19/M 11:57.0
32:04.0 10:21/M  15:08.0
32:06.0 10:21/M 12:03.0
32:11.0 10:23/M  12:08.0
32:13.0 10:24/M 12:10.0
32:15.0 10:24/M 15:19.0
32:20.0 10:26/M 15:24.0
32:27.0 10:28/M  12:24.0
32:30.0 10:29/M 15:34.0
32:32.0 10:30/M  12:29.0
32:36.0 10:31/M 15:40.0
32:44.0 10:34/M 12:41.0
33:17.0 10:44/M 13:14.0
33:17.0 10:44/M 16:21.0
33:18.0 10:45/M 13:15.0
33:21.0 10:45/M  16:25.0
33:26.0 10:47/M 13:23.0
33:51.0 10:55/M 13:48.0
33:57.0 10:57/M 17:01.0
34:01.0 10:58/M  13:58.0
34:01.0 10:58/M 13:58.0
34:15.0 11:03/M 14:12.0
34:26.0 11:06/M 14:23.0
34:51.0 11:15/M 14:48.0
34:51.0 11:15/M 14:48.0
34:58.0 11:17/M 14:55.0
35:31.0 11:27/M 15:28.0
35:35.0 11:29/M  15:32.0
35:39.0 11:30/M 18:43.0
35:54.0 11:35/M 15:51.0
36:12.0 11:41/M 16:09.0
37:12.0 12:00/M  17:09.0
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Race Date
December 10, 2011

Overall

Name

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Gerri Baker

Jenn Purpura
Mark Zukowski
Julie Smith

David Wehr

Edith Jackman
Laura Fosco
Wendy Boyce
Tyler Sutton

Cori Sutton

Sara Adams

Jen Lang

Autumn Lentz
Julia Briggs
Jaime McGuire
Linda Johnson
Laurie Merenick
Tammy Distefano
Malia Taylor

Jane McMaster Thornton
Donna Tomasone
Gerald Strenio
Kat Twaroski
Kelly Gustafson
Evan Csir

Karen Rubay
Cindy Corsi

Billy Vassen
Ellise Peake
Brandy Vadney
Christine Taylor Vassen
Matthew Hadfield
Beeth Gilbert
Bernadette Movinsky
Edward Movinsky
Floyd Csir

ERC Snowflake 5K Run/Walk

City
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Girard PA
Corry PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Girard PA
Girard PA
Meadville PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Harborcreek PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Russell PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Cranesville PA
Cranesville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Cranesville PA
Warren PA
Girard PA
Warren PA
Warren PA
Erie PA

Race results from the Big White Trailer

Overall Finish List

5K RUN & WALK

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1281 54 F
1213 40
337 42
1239 30
1264 64
469 55
441 56
1292 32
319 6
318 28
401 18
699 32
485 31
413 30
497 33
474 51
990 29
300 53
1251 30
329 55
1253 50
1247 69
1257 32
453 38
1278 27
1224 58
1283 51
1260 8
301 48
1259 37
1252 41
456 7
311 48
992 41
993 64
1277 67

8 50-54
14 40-44
14 40-44
11 30-34

4 60-64

7 55-59

8 55-59
12 30-34

11-11
13 25-29

416-19
13 30-34
14 30-34
15 30-34
16 30-34

9 50-54
14 25-29
10 50-54
17 30-34

9 55-59
11 50-54

6 65-69
18 30-34

8 35-39

8 25-29
10 55-59
12 50-54

21-11
13 45-49

9 35-39
15 40-44

3111
14 45-49
16 40-44

5 60-64

7 65-69

Time
37:57.0
37:58.0
37:59.0
38:11.0
38:31.0
39:18.0
39:46.0
39:47.0
39:48.0
39:49.0
40:18.0
40:23.0
40:48.0
40:53.0
40:53.0
40:54.0
41:48.0
41:57.0
41:58.0
42:12.0
43:28.0
43:40.0
43:55.0
43:56.0
45:32.0
45:33.0
47:30.0
49:25.0
49:48.0
51:21.0
51:23.0
56:04.0
56:11.0
56:13.0
56:14.0
1:05:29.0

Pace Time Back
12:15/M 17:54.0
12:15/M 17:55.0
12:15/M 21:03.0
12:19/M 18:08.0
12:25/M 21:35.0
12:41/M 19:15.0
12:50/M 19:43.0
12:50/M 19:44.0
12:50/M  22:52.0
12:51/M 19:46.0
13:00/M  20:15.0
13:02/M 20:20.0
13:10/M 20:45.0
13:11/M 20:50.0
13:11/M 20:50.0
13:12/M 20:51.0
13:29/M 21:45.0
13:32/M 21:54.0
13:32/M 21:55.0
13:37/M 22:09.0
14:01/M 23:25.0
14:05/M 26:44.0
14:10/M 23:52.0
14:10/M 23:53.0
14:41/M 28:36.0
14:42/M 25:30.0
15:19/M 27:27.0
15:56/M 32:29.0
16:04/M 29:45.0
16:34/M 31:18.0
16:35/M  31:20.0
18:05/M 39:08.0
18:07/M  36:08.0
18:08/M 36:10.0
18:08/M  39:18.0
21:07/M 48:33.0
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